564
Cat. No Description
Ho
Articles
※ The Listed Prices are based on Ex-work and changeable. The latest prices are on DAIHAN-Sci.com or ALLforLAB.com
Hotplate Stirrer
DAIHAN® 500℃ High-Temp Premium Hotplate Stirrer “MaXtirTM MSH500”, Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
With Large LCD, Optimum Insulation Layer. Accurate Temp Control, Touch-button Controller, Hot-Top Indicator, 80~1,500rpm

DH.WHP503012 (4) Holder/Clamp/Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe 25,000
 Ea.   Price, ￦
Specifications & Ordering information
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model A. “MaXtirTM MSH500”
(Package-set)
B. “MaXtirTM MSH500”
(Unit Only)
Material Body Powder Coated Aluminum
Plate Solid Ceramic Glass Plate, 200×200mm
Stirring Capa. Max. 20 Lit
Speed & Control Resolution 80 ~ 1,500 rpm, 5 rpm
Temp. Range & Accuracy Max. 500℃, ±0.3℃ at Set Temperature
Temp. Resolution 0.1 ℃-Display, 0.5 ℃-Control
Temp. Uniformity Specially Designed Heating Module : Temp. Difference 10% less
Heating Power / Consumption 850W
Timer & Alarm 99hr 59min (with Continuous run.), Error status & Timer-end
Display Digital LCD with Back-Light Function
Controller Digital Feedback Controller with Jog Dial (Turn+Push) and Touch button.
Stirring Bar 3cm bar-included, Usable : up to 5cm bar
Safety Circuit Over Temp. Protection, Hot Top Indicator LED Lamp
Included Standard Acc. 1ea Stir Bar, ②Temp. Probe
③Rod ④Holder+Clamp 1ea Stir Bar
Permissible Temp. & RH % Ambient +5 ~ 50℃, 85% RH
Dimension & Weight 200×332×h114mm, 3.8kg
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120 V, 60 Hz or AC 230 V, 50 / 60 Hz, with Cord/Plug
Cat. No. 230V DH.WMH00500 DH.WMH01500
120V DH.WMH00501 DH.WMH01501
Price, Each. ￦ 537,000 471,000
■ PL(Product Liability) Insurance         ■ Ergonomic Design
■ with Certificate & Traceability : Controlled by Serial Number,  Certificate,
■ Delivery-information, and Traceable Data Base System